Davie Fire Rescue - Fire and Life Safety Division
ANNUAL FIRE SAFETY FEE SCHEDULE
Effective October 1, 2019 - Fiscal Year 2020

CATEGORY OCCUPANCY DESCRIPTION
FIRE SAFETY EDUCATIONAL, HEATHCARE,
INSPECTION DETENTION & CORRECTIONAL,

ASSEMBLY, BUSINESS, STORAGE
MERCANTILE, INDUSTRIAL

FEE DESCRIPTION Fee
Up to 800 sq. ft. $69.44
801 to 1,500 sq. ft. $92.58
>1,501 - 2,500 sq. ft. $115.73
>2 501 - 3,500 sq. ft. $138.87
>3,501 - 5,000 sq. ft. $162.02
>5,001 - 7,500 sq. ft. $208.31
>7,501 - 10,000 sq. ft. $254.60
>10,001 - 15,000 sq. ft. $300.89
>15,001 - 20,000 sq. ft. $347.19
>20,001 - 30,000 sq. ft. $416.62
>30,001 - 40,000 sq. ft. $486.06
>40,001 - 60,000 sq. ft. $555.50
>60,001 - 80,000 sq. ft. $624.93
>80,001 ($624.93) + per ea. Additional 1000 sq. ft. $0.17
RESIDENTIAL (3 UNITS OR MORE) Fee
3-11 UNITS (price per unit) $5.79
12-25 UNITS (price per unit) $5.21
26-50 UNITS (price per unit) $4.63
51-100 UNITS (price per unit) $4.05
101 OR MORE UNITS (price per unit) $2.89

ADDITIONAL TO ALL APPLICABLE FEES LISTED ABOVE FOR ALL OCCUPANCY TYPES

FIRE SAFETY FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM $34.72
INSPECTION FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $34.72
FIRE PUMP, BACKFLOW PREVENTOR $11.57
SMOKE EVACUATION SYSTEM $34.72
FIRE STANDPIPE SYSTEM $34.72
EMERGENCY GENERATOR $11.57
FIRE SAFETY FIRST REINSPECTION N/C
INSPECTION SECON REINSPECTION 100% OF ANNUAL FEE
THIRD REINSPECTION 200% OF ANNUAL FEE
IF NOT IN COMPLIANCE AFTER THE
THIRD REINSPECTION AND REFER
TO SPECIAL MAGISTRATE HEARING 200% OF ANNUAL FEE
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SPECIAL SPECIAL INSPECTIONS Fee
SERVICE FEE
INDOOR RETAIL SALES OF LEGAL $46.29
PYROTHECHNICAL ITEMS
STANDBY FIRE WATCH, AFTER HOURS $115.73
INSPECTIONS (per/hour/per inspector/firefighter)
ILLEGAL BURN (per incident) $231.46
FALSE ALARMS IN A 12 MONTH
PERIOD (per incident) Commercial Residential
1st Occurrence No Charge No Charge
2nd Occurrence $115.73 No Charge
3rd Occurrence $289.32 $115.73
4th Occurrence $289.32 $115.73
5th Occurrence $289.32 $115.73
6th Occurrence $289.32 $115.73
Recurring $289.32 $115.73
FIRE SAFETY FIRE HYDRANT FLOW TEST $173.59
INSPECTION (per site, per test, paid in advance)
NON-PROFIT: PUBLIC SCHOOLS, NO CHARGE
AGRICULTURAL, HOUSES OF
WORSHIP
FIRE SAFETY
INSPECTION FIXED FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS
(PERFORMED 6 MONTHS AFTER THE
CERTIFICATION DATE ON TAG)
ONE CYLINDER-UP TO 6 HEADS $46.29
TWO CYLINDERS-UP TO 12 HEADS $92.58
FIRE SAFETY MOBILE HOME & RECREATIONAL
INSPECTION VEHICLE PARKS - COMMON AREAS

OFFICES, REC HALLS, LAUNDRY

FACILITIES, ETC.

USE THE SQUARE FOOTAGE
FEE SCHEDULE FOR

OCCUPANCIES

Note: This fee schedule will automatically adjust upward annually on October 1st of each year utilizing the

Consumer Price Index for all Urban Consumers (CP1-U) for Miami-Fort Lauderdale, FL.
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CPI for Oct. 1,2019= 1.019




